50B ( Mon Day Only ) Except public holidays

Colchester - Gt. Wigborough - Peldon - Colchester
Monday Only

Notes

Colchester Town Centre, Osborne Street, Stop Aa
Colchester Town Centre, Crouch Street, Stop Da
Colchester, Lord Holland Rd, Adj

St Michaels, Maypole Grn, Adj

Shrub End, Kingsford Cross Roads, Adj
Layer-de-la-haye, The Fox, Opp

Great Wigborough, School Lane N, Adj

Great Wigborough, Old Kings Head, O/s

Great Wigborough, School Lane South, Adj

Little Wigborough, Copt Hall Ln, Opp

Peldon, Village Stores, O/s

Abberton, Layer Road, E-bound

Blackheath, The Cherry Tree, Opp

Colchester, Pownall Crescent, Adj

Colchester Town Centre, Osborne Street, Stop Aa

Colchester - Peldon - Gt. Wigborough - Colchester
Monday Only

Notes

Colchester Town Centre, Osborne Street, Stop Aa
Colchester, Pownall Crescent, Opp

Blackheath, The Cherry Tree, O/s

Abberton, Layer Rd, W-bound

Peldon, Village Stores, Opp

Little Wigborough, Copt Hall Lane, Adj

Great Wigborough, School Lane S, Opp

Great Wigborough, Old Kings Head, Opp

Great Wigborough, School Lane N, Opp
Layer-de-la-haye, The Fox, O/s

Shrub End, Kingsford Cross Roads, Opp

St Michaels, Maypole Green, Opp

Colchester, Lord Holland Rd, Opp

Colchester Town Centre, Head Street, Stop Ea
Colchester Town Centre, Osborne Street, Stop Aa

Notes: M = Monday Only

50B

15:05
15:09
15:15
15:18
15:20
15:24
15:28
15:32
15:35
15:37
15:38
15:43
15:48
15:54
15:59

50B

11:15
11:20
11:26
11:31
11:36
11:37
11:39
11:42
11:46
11:50
11:54
11:56
11:59
12:06
12:10
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